PART NO.
ECN # REV
- A
REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE DATE DATECHECKD APPRVD
S. R 17/3/06 17/3/06 31/3/06K. S N. KRELEASEDMCDM(R) Series
TOLERANCES: DRAWN BY:
S. Ram

FOR REFERENCE
PURPOSES ONLY.
Part Number Explanation
Switch Type : Surface Mounting Type DIP Switch.
Actuator Type : R = Recessed Actuator.
Number of Positions : 02, 04, 06, 08 and 10.
Seal : T = Top Tape Sealed.
MC
Type
DM
Switch Type
R
ActuatorType
02
Number of Positions
T
Seal
-
PART NO.
ECN # REV
- A
REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE DATE DATECHECKD APPRVD
S. R 17/3/06 17/3/06 31/3/06K. S N. KRELEASEDMCDM(R) Series
TOLERANCES: DRAWN BY:
S. Ram
K. Suresh
N. Kiwomya
CHECKED BY:
APPROVED BY:
DATE: DRAWING TITLE:
DM(R) Series - DIL Switches
213302_DWGM10000233
17/03/06
DATE: SIZE
SCALE: NTS U.O.M.: mm (Inches) SHEET: 5 OF 5
DWG NO. ELECTRONIC FILE REV
A17/03/06 A
DATE:
31/03/06
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONS ARE
FOR REFERENCE
PURPOSES ONLY.
FINLAND – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 358 9 560 7780
Fax No: ++ 358 9 345 5411
NEW ZEALAND – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 64 9 357 0646
Fax No: ++ 64 9 357 0656
UK – BuckHickman InOne
++ 44 8450 510 150
++ 44 8450 510 130
UK – CPC
++ 44 8701 202 530
++ 44 8701 202 531
DENMARK – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 45 44 53 66 44
Fax No: ++ 45 44 53 66 06
SWITZERLAND – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 41 1 204 64 64
Fax No: ++ 41 1 204 64 54
MALAYSIA –
Farnell-Newark InOne
Tel No: ++ 60 3 7873 8000
Fax No: ++ 60 3 7873 7000
SWEDEN – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 46 8 730 50 00
Fax No: ++ 46 8 83 52 62